MUV Micro
The most compact 2-pole travel plug
for connecting devices anywhere in the world
The World Adapter MUV Micro from SKROSS® is the most compact 2-pole travel adapter for travellers from all over the world. The innovative country slider system
guarantees simple and safe connection in over 220 destinations on all continents.
Product Category
• World Travel Adapter: MUV series
Technical Specifications
• Designed in Switzerland
• Suitable for equipment with unearthed plugs (2-pole)
•  Input plugs: Euro, Australia/China, UK (*UK not in the Swiss version),
USA/Japan
•  Output plugs: Euro, Australia/China, UK, USA/Japan
• Input voltage: 100 V – 250 V
• Max. load: 2.5 A
• Power rating: e.g. 100 V – 250 W / 250 V – 625 W
• Replaceable fuse: T 2.5 A
• Does not convert voltage
Weight
• Adapter: 111 g (net)
• Adapter + packaging: 139 g (gross)
• Master carton: 6440 g (gross)
• Inner carton: 1247 g (gross)
Dimensions
• Adapter: 65x55x62 mm (WxHxD)
• Adapter + packaging: 103x82x66 mm (WxHxD)
• Master carton: 360x250x210 mm (LxWxH)
• Inner carton: 344x114x184 mm (LxWxH)
Standard Colour
• White
Euro
Suitable for
Compatibility (Input)
Compatibility (Output)
Packaging (Retail)
WorldConnect AG · Viscosestrasse 46 · 9443 Widnau · Switzerland
T +41 71 737 97 60 · info@skross.com · www.skross.com ·     /SKROSSpower
Australia,
China
UK* USA,
Japan
Euro Australien,
China
UK USA,
Japan
Description   Article-No.  Sales Unit  / Inner / Master carton EAN-Code   Qty per Inner / Master carton / Pal  HS Code Made in
MUV Micro, retail, white  1.102500-E  7640326820369 / 7640166325871 / 7640326820376 10 / 20 / 1260   8536 6990 Thailand
MUV Micro CH, retail, white  1.100251-E  7640326821120 / 7640326821144 / 7640326821168 10 / 20 / 1260   8536 6990  Thailand